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The Grid Straps are provided with specially designed
rectangular holes to allow the use of cage nuts or front-
loading cage nuts. Mounting holes are provided on 25-mm
centers. Grid Straps are available with either 1 row or 3
rows of holes and are furnished in pairs. Mounting hardware
to attach Grid Straps to the frame or to other Grid Straps is
included.

FEATURES

Can be mounted vertically between horizontally mounted Grid Straps
Can be mounted left-to-right horizontally between front-to-back pairs or from the sides of the ProLine frame
Can be mounted front-to-back horizontally across the bottom or sides of the ProLine frame

When mounting width-wise from vertical to vertical, the grid strap chosen must be 100mm greater than the nominal size
(i.e. 800mm wide enclosure would take a 900mm grid strap in this orientation)

Furnished in pairs, and constructed from 14 gauge (1.75mm) conductive steel



SPECIFICATIONS

Thickness:

Finish:

Catalog Number

PGH3S6

PGH1S6

PGH3S7

PGH1S7

PGH3S8

PGH1S8

PGH3S9

PGH3S5

PGH1S89

PGH1S5

PGH3S4

PGH1S11

PGH3S11

PGH1S10

PGH1S13

PGH1S17

PGH3S10

14ga

Galvanized

Article Number

90560

90450

90570

90460

90580

90470

90590

90550

90480

90440

90540

90500

90610

46869

90520

90530

46879
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Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Hole Pattern

Three Rows

One Row

Three Rows

One Row

Three Rows

One Row

Three Rows

Three Rows

One Row

One Row

Three Rows

One Row

Three Rows

One Row

One Row

One Row

Three Rows

Quick Ship

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpgh3s6
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpgh1s6
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpgh3s7
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpgh1s7
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpgh3s8
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpgh1s8
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpgh3s9
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpgh3s5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpgh1s9
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpgh1s5
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpgh3s4
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpgh1s11
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpgh3s11
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpgh1s10
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpgh1s13
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpgh1s17
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpgh3s10
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Catalog Number Article Number Material Hole Pattern Quick Ship

PGH3S12
16028 Mild Steel Three Rows No
PGH3S13
90630 Mild Steel Three Rows No
PGH3S17
90640 Mild Steel Three Rows No
WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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