

## **Grid Straps**



The Grid Straps are provided with specially designed rectangular holes to allow the use of cage nuts or front-loading cage nuts. Mounting holes are provided on 25-mm centers. Grid Straps are available with either 1 row or 3 rows of holes and are furnished in pairs. Mounting hardware to attach Grid Straps to the frame or to other Grid Straps is included.

## **FEATURES**

Can be mounted vertically between horizontally mounted Grid Straps

Can be mounted left-to-right horizontally between front-to-back pairs or from the sides of the ProLine frame

Can be mounted front-to-back horizontally across the bottom or sides of the ProLine frame

When mounting width-wise from vertical to vertical, the grid strap chosen must be 100mm greater than the nominal size (i.e. 800mm wide enclosure would take a 900mm grid strap in this orientation)

Furnished in pairs, and constructed from 14 gauge (1.75mm) conductive steel

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Thickness: 14ga

Finish: Galvanized

Table 1/1							
Catalog Number	Article Number	Material	Hole Pattern	Quick Ship			
PGH3S6	90560	Mild Steel	Three Rows	Yes			
PGH1S6	90450	Mild Steel	One Row	No			
PGH3S7	90570	Mild Steel	Three Rows	No			
PGH1S7	90460	Mild Steel	One Row	No			
PGH3S8	90580	Mild Steel	Three Rows	No			
PGH1S8	90470	Mild Steel	One Row	No			
PGH3S9	90590	Mild Steel	Three Rows	No			
PGH3S5	90550	Mild Steel	Three Rows	No			
PGH1S9	90480	Mild Steel	One Row	No			
PGH1S5	90440	Mild Steel	One Row	No			
PGH3S4	90540	Mild Steel	Three Rows	No			
PGH1S11	90500	Mild Steel	One Row	No			
PGH3S11	90610	Mild Steel	Three Rows	No			
PGH1S10	46869	Mild Steel	One Row	No			
PGH1S13	90520	Mild Steel	One Row	No			
PGH1S17	90530	Mild Steel	One Row	No			
PGH3S10	46879	Mild Steel	Three Rows	No			

Catalog Number	Article Number	Material	Hole Pattern	Quick Ship
PGH3S12	16028	Mild Steel	Three Rows	No
PGH3S13	90630	Mild Steel	Three Rows	No
PGH3S17	90640	Mild Steel	Three Rows	No

## **WARNING**

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE